1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Makeup) |
B08XNMDQJC ( GKD000247 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD 3 Comp Desk Organizer with Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar for Office Desk/Desk Organizer for
Home/Wooden Pen Stand with Calendar/Corporate Gift/EcoFriendly |
B0B4WLWKPD ( GKD000523 ) 
HSN:441112

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: ElEUww3lVNWikz30ArvY Date & Time: 21/09/2023, 12:59:19 hrs Invoice Value: 399.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Engineered Wood Gkd Finger Rings Jewellery
Stand Hand Shaped Ring Holder Premium Mannequin Good
For Dressing Table Organizer, Bedroom Decor And Display
Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) | B0B58WKSBF (
GKD000526-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹442.86 -₹4.46 1 ₹438.40 12% IGST ₹52.60 ₹491.00

TOTAL: ₹52.60 ₹491.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Unique Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Playing Cards Dark) | B0CFVLRGMK (
GKD000565-PC2 ) 
HSN:44219095

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuM2lvbCH26IADF0dPnGqEtJroyWqdYiD

Date & Time: 21/09/2023, 14:19:39
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Cosmetic organizer and Desk organizer box used for
storage organizer Vanity Organizer makeup organizer for dressing table
with 3 compartments (Eco-friendly - Bamboo) | B0BVWJWVKQ (
GKD000517-BM ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxaI9x7D7SI1wT3aoLCyLle7OJXKyVda

Date & Time: 21/09/2023, 14:31:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway